AB-301

ABROCOLOR® COLORED

AUTOMOTIVE POLISH
PRODUCT SHEET
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A TRUSTED NAME WORLDWIDE®

REMOVE SURFACE
SCRATCHES

Blends and bonds to match your car’s color.
Fills in minor scratches and swirl marks.
Available in black, white, silver, red, green,
blue and beige.

« Formulated to Revitalize Color
« Deep, Brilliant Shine
« Conceals Minor Scratches
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16 FL.0Z. (473 mL) MADE IN U.S-A-

For more information please %@ i
contact your ABRO sales SFLOZ rami)  WADE N
representative.

Pcs/Case

Part No. | Fill

AB-301-BLK
AB-301-WHT
AB-301-SIL
AB-301-RED
AB-301-GRN
AB-301-BLU
AB-301-BEl

160z./473mL
160z./473mL
160z./473mL
160z./473mL
160z./473mL
160z./473mL
160z./473mL

12/CASE
12/CASE
12/CASE
12/CASE
12/CASE
12/CASE
12/CASE

ABRO Industries, Inc. « 3580 Blackthorn Court South Bend, IN 46628 U.S.A. « Ph. (+1) 574-232-8289 | Fx. (+1) 574-232-8295




